Beverages

Draught Beer

Hamburg Pils
Premium Pils
Beer

Premium Pils
Holsten non-alcoholic
Juices

Apple juice
Orange juice
Mineral Water
Furst Bismarck
Evian
Arienheller
Lemonades
Coca-Cola

Fanta
Sprite

Schweppes
Ginger Ale

Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon

Coffee / Tea

Coffee / Tea
Espresso

gl. 0,31
gl. 0,31

btl. 0,33 |
btl. 0,33 |

btl. 0,21
btl. 0,2 |

btl. 0,25 |
btl. 0,51
btl. 0,75 |

btl. 0,2 |
btl. 0,21
btl.0,2 |

btl. 0,21
btl. 0,21
btl. 0,2 |

cup
cup

1,90
2,10

2,50
2,40

2,10
2,40

1,90
2,90
5,70

1,90
1,90
1,90

1,90
1,90
1,90

1,40
1,50



Sherry

Portwein
Vermouth white / red
Sherry

Spirits

Farst Bismarck Korn 38%

Wodka Moskowskaya

Gordon's Gin

Bacardi

Campari

Fernet Branca

Morand Williamine, Cherry, Framboise
Aalborg Jubilaeums Aquavit

Linie Akvavit

Grappa di Prosecco

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker
Dimple

Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels

Cognac

Courvoisier V.S.0.P.
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin X.O.

Armagnac

Armagnac
Calvados Gilbert
Calvados Gilbert ANS D'AGE

Liqueur

Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Drambuie
Amaretto

Above prices are excluding additional costs and VAT.

5cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

2,30
2,30
2,30

2,90
3,60
3,60
3,50
2,90
3,60
5,70
3,60
3,50
4,00

3,60
4,20
5,70
3,60

4,70
4,00
4,70
8,80

4,70
4,00
4,70

4,00
3,20
4,00
2,30



